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ent 

M
M

G
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 (SC) A
llotm

ent Requisition F
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at 
N
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e of Division: RW

D
, W

orks Division, Purnea 
Agreem

ent Amount 
Administrative Sanction| 

T
otal 

C
urrent 

SI. 
(In Lacs) 

A
llotm
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V

alue of 
Y
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a
s
 p

e
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M

e
a
s
u

r
m

e
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D
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(in lacs) 

N
o. 

N
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e of R
oad 

N
am

e of C
ontractor| 

R
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Expenditure 
R
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Length 
(In KM

) 
M

ain work 
A

m
ount 

aintenance 
(In L
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A

m
ount 

(In L
acs) 
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M
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Tola_ 
N
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ar 
1
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115.792 
105.484 

104.13359| 
26.18101 

11.543 
77.95258 

77.95258 
Com

p 
2020-21 INahar T

o N
ahar T

ola 
Sanjiv M

arastha 
1.010 

94.812 
7.226 

0.00000 
0.0000031.868173 31.86817 

W
ork in 

88.902 

Prog 
2019-20 |M

ehta T
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N
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1.135 
91.26 

82.94 
9.09 

61.64798 
61.64798 

81.80674 
20.15876 

Com
p 

T
otal 

3.60 
301.87 

277.33 
27.85 

139.60056 
139.60056 

217.80850 
78 20794 
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(See G

overnm
ent of India's D

ecision () below
 R

ule -150) 
Form

 of U
tilization Certificate upto the m

onth of N
ov.-2022 (Upto 24 dec) 

M
UKHYA M

ANTRI GRAM
 SAM

PARK Y
O

JN
A

 (SC) 
PIU

-R
W

D
, W

orks D
ivision, Purnea. 

Sanction No. &
 D

ate w
ith 

A
m
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N
am

e of 
SI. N

o 
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e 
A

m
ount 

in C
FM

S 
Particulars 

(in R
s. lacs) 

(in Rs. lacs) 

Construction 
9035.73394 

Certified that out of Rs 9035.73394 lacs received 
of Rural roads 

upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RW
D

, 
W

orks Division, Purnea a sum
 of Rs. 9017.68498 

lacs has been utilized for the purpose of M
M

G
SY

 

Schem
es a

s
 given in the m

argin for w
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a
s
 

sanctioned and that the balance of R
s.18.04896 
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|under. 
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Letter No. 
Date 

05.07.19 
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503.09907 
825.22749 
241.07151 
91.48378 

116.56388 
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319.45581 
140.55580| 
370.77494| 
578.02707| 
367.70100 

1238.22927 
64.07636| 

419.58182| 
391.91129 
351.41045 
106.73054 
168.81863 
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26.10.21 

80 

169 
218 

25.01.22 

258 
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01.12.22 

T
otal 

9035.73394 

2. C
ertified that I have satisfied m

yself that the conditions o
n

 w
hich the grants-in-aid w

a
s
 sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ a

re
 

being fulfilled and that l have exercised the following checks to s
e
e
 that the m

oney w
a
s
 actually utilized for the purpose for w

hich 

it w
as sanctioned. 

K
ind o

f C
h

eck
s e

x
e
rc

ise
d

: 

i. W
orks have been supervised by E

xecutive engineer / Superintending Engineer. 

ii. P
eriodical inspection has been co

n
d

u
cted

 by E
xecutive engineer/S

uperintending Engineer. 

i. C
onstruction m

aterials have b
een

 tested
. 

iv. M
easu

rem
en

ts have been recorded in the M
B

s and test check conducted by the A
ssistan

t Engineer /Executive Engineer. 

v
. A

ll other codal form
alities have been observed. 

3. P
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rogress ach
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i.C
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orks. 

i.C
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D

 w
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